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City of Memphis
Council Districts

SUPER DISTRICTS
8.1 - JB Smiley, Jr.
8.2 - Cheyenne Johnson
8.3 - Martavius Jones
9.1 - Chase Carlisle
9.2 - Ford Canale
9.3 - Dr. Jeff Warren
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Manny Belen, City Engineer

3 - Patrice Robinson, Chairwoman

7 - Michalyn Easter-Thomas

4 - Jamita Swearengen

1 - Rhonda Logan
2 - Frank Colvett, Jr., Vice Chair

5 - Worth Morgan
6 - Edmund H. Ford, Sr.

Bartlett

Germantown

Collierville

Lakeland

7 1

2

3

4

5

6

9

8


